1. Sachsen-Cup im Finwimming 2020

Wettkampf 4 - 100m ST méannlich

Lauf 1/2

Bahn

Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7

Lauf 2/2

Bahn

Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7

Pause

Chemnitz, 15.10.2020

Schwimmer

Matteo Pester
Tobias Tunger
Ben Joseph Schoodt

Schwimmer

Maik Petrich
Marcel Porges
Sven Klabunde
Emil Lorenz

Jg.

2005
2006
2007

Jg.

1999
2005
1968
2006

Verein
SG-Dresden

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.
SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)

Verein

SG-Dresden

1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.

SG-Dresden

1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.

Meldeergebnis

erzeugt mit "EasyWk" - www.easywk.de

Meldezeit

Meldezeit

00:59,00
00:57,00
00:58,40

00:54,00
00:48,67
00:53,00
00:55,37

Seite 1



	Wettkampf 4 - 100m ST männlich
	Lauf 1/2
	Lauf 2/2


